BID TABULATION

GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction Title:41-20 MOODLE PROGRAMMING

SERVICES

Ln # Award (Y/N)

Item Description

Quantity

UOM [ Supplier

L Y

STATE YOUR
COMPANY'S
ANNUAL FIXED
FEE TO
PROVIDE THE
SERVICE AND
SUPPORT AS
REQUIRED BY
THE SCOPE
DETAILED IN
THIS RFP
DOCUMENT
FOR YEAR
ONE

1

EDUGENESIS
INCORPORATED

HURIX SYSTEMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Price

Extended Price

24,000.00

24,000.00

73,584.00

73,584.00

STATE YOUR
COMPANY'S
ANNUAL FIXED
FEE TO
PROVIDE THE
SERVICE AND
SUPPORT AS
REQUIRED BY
THE SCOPE
DETAILED IN
THIS RFP
DOCUMENT
FOR YEAR
TWO

YR

STATE YOUR
COMPANY'S
ANNUAL FIXED
FEE TO
PROVIDE THE
SERVICE AND
SUPPORT AS
REQUIRED BY
THE SCOPE
DETAILED IN
THIS RFP
DOCUMENT
FOR YEAR
THREE

YR

STATE YOUR
COMPANY'S
ANNUAL FIXED
FEE TO
PROVIDE THE
SERVICE AND
SUPPORT AS
REQUIRED BY
THE SCOPE
DETAILED IN
THIS RFP
DOCUMENT
FOR YEAR
FOUR

YR

STATE YOUR
COMPANY'S
ANNUAL FIXED
FEE TO
PROVIDE THE
SERVICE AND
SUPPORT AS
REQUIRED BY
THE SCOPE
DETAILED IN
THIS RFP
DOCUMENT
FOR YEAR
FIVE

YR

APP MAISTERS
INC
EDUGENESIS
INCORPORATED

PRIVATE LIMITED
EDUGENESIS
INCORPORATED

PRIVATE LIMITED
EDUGENESIS
INCORPORATED

PRIVATE LIMITED
EDUGENESIS
INCORPORATED

HURIX SYSTEMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

840,000.00

840,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

73,584.00

73,584.00

24,000.00

24,000.00

73,584.00

73,584.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

73,584.00

73,584.00

9,600.00

9,600.00

73,584.00

73,584.00

The District solicitied 313 suppliers and received 3 responses.




